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000051869 Roof Replacement 33,600 12/17/2024

000048975 Roof Replacement 57,690 01/08/2024

HX Base Yr

558 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 10 WD SHINGLE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,135 122.6783 137.40 568,149 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3504

BAS 1,988 100 1,988 177,548

FGR 792 55 436 38,939

FOP 40 30 12 1,072

FOP 75 30 22 1,965

FUS 1,516 100 1,516 135,394

UOP 77 20 15 1,340

UOP 160 20 32 2,858

UOP 176 20 35 3,126

UOP 394 20 79 7,056

5,218 4,135 369,297

FOP= N5 UOP= N7 W15 N10 W17 S17 E32$ W15 S5 E15$ BAS= W15N5
W17 UOP= W16 S11 E16 N11$ S11 W12 S17 W3 S12 E3 S9 E13 UOP=
E11 N7 W11 S7$ N7 E11 S11FGR= S33 E24 N33 W24$ E20FOP= E4 N10
W4 S10$ N48$ PTR=E30 FUS=  E24 N10 W4 N38 UOP= N5 W32 S5 E32$
W32 S11 W12 S16 E24 S21$ W30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 192

5,492

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


